SUNSHINE HILLS HOT LUNCH Program

Hello Parents!
Term 1 Lunches are open!

Please register for an account by following the steps in the letter below.

If you ordered lunch prior to the division of classes, please check that your child is in
the correct class/division number. (Go to My Family — My children — Edit)

Please choose toppings when ordering subs/pitas from Subway and Pita Pit.

The toppings list will appear AFTER you make your order.
If you do not choose your toppings, your child will receive a plain bun.

The deadline of the first Hot Lunch is on Sept. 28th at 10:00 am.

Please order your lunches by then. Lunch is only registered in the system if it is prepaid.

Please pay for your lunch order before you exit the Munchalunch System.

Please note: Hot Lunch will be on THURSDAYS for the 2023/2024 School
year.

Hot Lunch Dates and Deadlines for Term 1 are as follows:

Thurs Oct 5, 2023, Pizza+ Smoothies — deadline: Thurs Sep 28, at 10 AM
Thurs Oct 19, 2023, Sushi "’ More—deadline: Thurs Oct 12, at 10 AM
Thurs Nov 2, 2023, Pitas +Smoothies—deadline: Thurs Oct 26, at 10 AM
Thurs Nov 16, 2023, Opa! —deadline: Thurs Nov 9, at 10 AM

Thurs Nov 30, 2023, Subway Sandwiches—deadline: Thurs Nov 23, at 10 AM



Thurs Dec 14, 2023, Oodles of Noodles! —deadline: Thurs Dec 7, at 10 AM

Again, thank you for supporting the Hot Lunch program!

We can be reached at sshlunches@gmail.com.

If you wish to volunteer for Hot Lunch, please contact us via email.
Sincerely,
Jessie and Amika

Sunshine Hills Hot Lunch Coordinators



HOW TO REGISTER/LOGIN:

1) Go to: https://munchalunch.com/schools/SunshineHills

2) NEW PARENTS: Click the “Register Here"” button > the system will guide you
through.

3) RETURNING PARENTS: Click the “Login Here" button > follow the steps.

4) Click the green “Order Lunch!” button to order

5) No need to order all lunches in one go. You can order one lunch at a time,
but your order must be in the system at least 7 days in advance,

6) Lunches are on a preorder prepaid basis. Please pay promptly so your child
receives hot lunch! Click on “pay now” to enter your credit card info.

7) Contact us at sshlunches@gmail.com for questions, to arrange pick up, hold
a lunch, or to cancel a lunch. Please your child’s name and division number.
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